Miniature
1
Product group
Order example:
R7-010-111B
Gauges: see chapter for measuring devices
R7-…-1B1B, G1∕8
R7-…-2B2BS, G1∕4
	 R7-…-SBSBS	 R7-…-4B4B
	 with spindle, M5	 w/ quick connector Ø4
*1 at 7 bar  supply pressure, 6 bar outlet pressure and 1 bar pressure drop
*2 04 = 0…4 bar, 06 = 0…6 bar, 10 = 0…10 bar
	 pressure gauge	 Ø 23 mm, 0…*2 bar, G1⁄8	 MA2301- . . *2	 11,50
	Special options, add the appropriate letter or number
	 47	 92	 14	 140	 10	 G1⁄8	 0.01 ... 0.7	 R7-010-111B	 66,00
							       0.02 ... 2.1	 R7-030-111B	 66,00
							       0.03 ... 4.1	 R7-060-111B	 66,00
							       0.03 ... 7.0	 R7-100-111B	 66,00
	 51	 92	 14	 140	 10	 G1⁄4	 0.01 ... 0.7	 R7-010-212B	 66,00
							       0.02 ... 2.1	 R7-030-212B	 66,00
							       0.03 ... 4.1	 R7-060-212B	 66,00
							       0.03 ... 7.0	 R7-100-212B	 66,00
	Precision regulator	 R7
M5, G1⁄8, G1∕4 or
quick connector